AGE: WGT: #IN
WGT:

[5-6 [40 [3

[5-6 [46 [5

[5-6 [51 [4

[5-6 [61 [2

[7-8 Rookie |49 [6

[7-8 Rookie |55 [7

[7-8 Rookie |61 [8

Pts

PLACE: NAME:

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3RD
4TH
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd

BEAU WILKOVICH

COLLIN BARTOS

BLAKE ELTON

KOREY MARX

D'MARI CAMPBELL

BRYDEN SPELLANCY

MATTHEW ARCHER

KADE LONGOOD

KAMERON WILLIAMS

MATTHEW MCKEE

JASON BEGALLA

GAVIN O'MEARA

JAXON TINCH

TRENT BOGGS

BLAKE BARTOS

LOGAN LETNER

CONLIN WARWICK

CALEB BURKE

SARAH NAPIER

ALEXAVIER O'HARA

KEVIN WILLIAMS

MAVEN REID

JASON KNAPP

LOGAN VANDAL

SPENCER BRASEE

PEYTON LEIBACHER

GIOVANNI CURSIO

PEYTON WEIGAND




[7-8 Rookie |65 [3
[7-8 Rookie |72 [5
[7-8 Rookie |87 [3
[7-8 Rookie  |Hwt |4
[7-8 Open [51 [3
[7-8 Open [55 [6
[7-8 Open [65 [3
[7-8 Open [70 [6
[9-10 Rookie |63 [6
[9-10 Rookie |70 [6

3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1ST
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st

DAN BECKETT

DARREN KRIDER

RYAN WILHELM

COLTON DYLER

THOMAS KMITT

BRENDAN WATEHORR

ARYIEANNA ROGERS

ADAM SCHUMACHER

AIDEN PETERSON

JOEY MA

GAGE MARUNA

ALAN GRIMSIC

RYAN ZRELAK

RYAN ZYWIEC

JACOB ANDERSON

WYATT NOTTINGHAM

LANDON SOWARD

JAXON REISINGER

JACOB ANDERSON

BLAKE BARTOS

MAX EDWARDS

DJ OTERO JR

JACE JETT

LJ HURLBUT

JAYSON KNAPP

DOMINIC SPRUNG

MAVEN REID

SPENCER BRASEE

TRISTAN CODDOCK

CONNOR HOLM

GIOVANNI CURSIO

CAIDEN PIRKEL

HUNTER ANDERSON

TREVOR DICK

ETHAN RUCKMAN

NATHAN BLASIOLE

NATHANIEL SHENBERGER

RUBEN LORENZANA

KYLE BIZJAK

AUSTIN LETNER

DILLON MOFFIT

SEBASTION SCHLEGEL

KAYDEN MCNAMARA

JOEY ZYWIECV




76 6
84-90 2
[9-10 Rookie |90-96 |2
[9-10 Rookie |Hwt |2
[9-10 Open |60 [8
9-10 Open 65

9-10 Open 69 8
[9-10 Open |75 [5
[9-10 Open |80 [10
[9-10 Open |88 [3
[9-10 Open |101 |4

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1ST
2ND
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1ST
2ND
3RD
1st
2nd
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
6th
1st

QUINTIN ADAMS

CASEY LLOYD

LOGAN BATTAGLIA

AYDEN DUNN

WYATT GILLESPIE

CY COLVIN JR

HOLDEN EGNER

JACK PETTI

NYLAND COUGHLIN

JACOB WASKO

JOSEPH GRIMSIC

JORDAN RIBNIKAR

CARSON REISNER

RONNIE HAMN

CARSON REISNER

PATRICK MURTHA

DILLON BELL

JAYMIR SALSBERRY

LUCAN O'BRIEN

COLE SCHULKE

JOHN MINEOCHICK

COLYN LIMBERT

JAY CROSBY

LOGAN CRAVATAS

ZACH ORSENO

ASHTON HOLMAN

MICHAEL GOFF

ADAM RAMSEY

RILEY ADKINS

EISA TEIXEIRA

BRIAN CREVAR

KENNY BOGGS

JACK JAFKO

TYLER MARCUM

TRENT WIKEL

CHARLIE WELLS

KADEN KING

DERRICK ANDOLSEK

HAYDEN GARROW

CONNOR GABE

LOGAN LLOYD

JACOB WEEGMANN

GARRETT SZUCH

TYLER DUFF




AGE:
[11-12 Rookie |65 [2
[11-12 Rookie |80 [5
[11-12 Rookie |86 [3
[11-12 Rookie |94 [2
[11-12 Rookie [140 |2
[11-12 Open |65 [3
[11-12 Open |70 [6
[11-12 Open |75 [9
[11-12 Open |80 [5
[11-12 Open |85 [10

2nd
3rd
4th

PLACE:

1st
2nd
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

TYLER FAIR

DUKE HERMES

GAVIN MCINTYRE

JOSHUA HICKMAN

QUINN HARTMAN

NATHAN BROWN

PRESTON DIMARCO

JONATHAN BRASEE

JEREMIAH MCKEE

PRESTON HOUE

ANTHONY WHITLOCK

DANTEZ HOWARD JR

KATIE VOGT-SHIELDS

KENNY LAMBERT

LOGAN HOLMAN

CHRIS BENNET

AIDEN SAYRE

JACK ELMORE

JASON SAFKO

LIAM FOYE

ROBI CVITIC

ADEN DAVIS

JACK BUSH

BRETT STRANDAHL

COLTON BELL

QUINN SANFLIPPO

KADEN JETT

ALEC HOMAN

JACOB MCHOOD

EDDIE WALLACE

ANTHONY ASHLEY

TOMMY WEST

ANTHONY TRIV

ORION DOUGLAS

JOE BRATKOVICH

BRANDON RIDENOUR

JUSTIN SPRUNGL

JOEY AVERILL

JUSTIN RUDANVOIC

CAEL SAXTON

BRANDON BURKHARDT

NATHAN BELFER

JOSEPH ROESCH




[11-12 Open |92

[11-12 Open [200 |4
[11-12 Open  |110 [4
[11-12 Open [125 |2
[11-12 Open |Hwt |4
AGE:

88 4
99 5
[13-14 [1122 |5
[13-14 [121  ]4

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4TH
5TH
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd

DEVON SAISBERRY

ANDREW TREXLER

CORY STIFFLER

DOMINIC TUDINI

JOE CARCELLI

HUNTER VETTEL

DONOVAN PALMER

MASON COVER

PAUL CHIDSEY

CALEB CHIPGUS

AIDAN CORRIGAN

DYLAN DOTSON

ADAM ABBOTT

CADE ROBERTSON

TYLER ANGUS

COLT BRANDENBURG

TODD ALLEN

DAVID FITZPATRICK

LUIS CARABALLO

ELIJAH CARABALLO

ALBERT KERFONTA
JOHN NOVAK
JOHNNY BOVA
MICHAEL WORTH

DYLAN SHAWVER
MATT ZUCKERMAN
BRYCE WILKOVICH

MATT WHIPKEY

BRANDON STRANDAHL

SETH MAJEWSKI

ZAC GILL

JAKE CARCELLI

CARL RAMSER

JAMES RUTH

DREW LEVIS

BILLY FLYNN JR

BRADLEY STARON




[13-14 [133 |4
[13-14 [132 ]
[13-14 [138 |
[13-14 [145 |
[13-14 [164 |2
[13-14 [180 [
[13-14 [Hwt |3
AGE:

[15-19 [106 |

4th
5th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
PLACE:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

ALFONSO NAZARIO

CARSON HOLOWECKY

DYLAN PEJEAU

RYAN HUMPHREY

MARIO RINI

JAKE LAAR

JOHN HENDERSON

NICHOLAS MCFADDEN

RYAN SUKEY

VICTOR SMITH




15-19 113

[15-19 [120
126
[15-19 [132
[15-19 [138
[15-19 [145
15-19 160
[15-19 [180
[15-19 [Hwt

1st
2nd
3rd
ATH
5TH
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5TH
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd




[Masters

[Masters

[Masters

[Masters

4th
5th
5TH
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th




